

ITEM NO.54

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).957/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2010 in CRLA No.412/1999 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANJIT KAUR & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 24/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari, Adv.
Mr.Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr.Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
For Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.
For Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master